The Czech Republic: Persons Working on Soil Protection
	Cermak, Pavel
Central Institute for Supervising and Testing in Agriculture -- CISTA
2, Hroznova

656 06 Brno, Czech Republic

Pho: +420 569 430 438

Fax: +420 569 430 412

Email: pavel.cermak@ukzuz.cz
Working Areas: Soil Contamination, Soil Use, Soil Sustainability
	Chmelova, Renata
Palacky University in Olomouc. Department of Geography.

26, tr. Svobody

771 46 Olomouc, Czech Republic

Email: renvaj@yahoo.com
Working Areas: Soil Protection

	Dufkova, Jana
Mendel University Brno.
Department of Applied and Landscape Ecology.

1, Zemedelska

613 00 Brno, Czech Republic

Pho: +420 545 132 472

Fax: -

Email: janadufkova@email.cz
Working Areas: Erosion/Desertification, Soil Conservation, Soil Sustainability
	Dumbrovsky, Miroslav
Brno University of Technology Faculty of Civil Engineering
331/95, Veveri 

602 00 Brno, Czech Republic

Pho: +420 541 147 773

Fax: +420 541 147 771

Email: dumbrovsky.m@fce.vutbr.cz
Working Areas: Soil Protection


	Florian, Miroslav
Central Institute for Supervising and Testing in Agriculture
2, Hroznova

656 06 Brno, Czech Republic

Pho: +420 543 548 324

Fax: +420 543 217 325

Email: miroslav.florian@ukzuz.cz
Working Areas: Soil Contamination, Soil Use, Soil Sustainability
	Kozak, Jozef
Czech University of Agriculture. Faculty of Agronomy. Department of Soil Science and Geology.

129, Kamycka

165 21 Prague, Czech Republic

Pho: +420 234 331 111

Fax: -

Email: kozak@af.czu.cz
Working Areas: Soil Evaluation, Soil Contamination, Soil Planning

	Maly, Stanislav
Central Institute for Supervising and Testing in Agriculture
2, Hroznova

656 06 Brno, Czech Republic

Pho: +420 543 548 292

Fax: +420 543 210 444

Email: stanislav.maly@ukzuz.cz
Working Areas: Biodiversity, Soil Evaluation, Loss of Organic Matter
	Podhrazska, Jana
Research Institute for Soil and Water Conservation. Department for Land Use Adjustment (VUMOP).

25/27, Lidicka

657 20 Brno, Czech Republic

Pho: +420 541 126 278

Fax: +420 545 136 059

Email: podhrazska@vumopbrno.cz
Working Areas: Erosion/Desertification, Soil Conservation, Biodiversity

	Stastna, Milada
Mendel University in Brno.

Department of Applied and Landscape Ecology.
1, Zemedelska

613 00 Brno, Czech Republic

Pho: +420 545 132 459

Fax: +420 545 132 459

Email: stastna@mendelu.cz
Working Areas: Soil Use, Erosion / Desertification, Soil Sustainability
	Uhlirova, Jana
Research Institute for Soil and Water Conservation.

Department of Land Use Adjustment.

25/27, Lidicka

P.O. Box 120

657 20 Brno, Czech Republic

Pho: +420 221 900 187

Fax: -

Email: jana.uhlirova@pedf.cuni.cz
Working Areas: Soil Protection

	Vaska, Jiri
Czech Tecnical University. Faculty of Civil Engineering.Department of Irrigation, Drainage and Landscape Engineering.

7, Thakurova

166 29 Prague, Czech Republic

Pho: +420 224 354 740

Fax: +420 233 337 005

Email: vaska@fsv.cvut.cz
Working Areas: Soil Protection
	Zbiral, Jiri
Central Institute for Supervising and Testing in Agriculture
2, Hroznova

656 06 Brno, Czech Republic

Pho: +420 543 548 329

Fax: +420 543 210 444

Email: jiri.zbiral@ukzuz.cz
Working Areas: Soil Contamination, Loss of Organic Matter,Soil Legislation


